

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/W -	Construction with maintenance of work from Sahni Gals RCO				
	Path to Ratraul Purbi Gals.				
	package NO - MMSY (WB) - 19				
	d. b. g. 2 Black talk.				
AJHO -	08	S. B. D / 2019-20 [MMSY (WB)]			
APUR -	B. P. Engineering works.				
Date of entry -	ABSTRACT OF COST				
+	Settlement as per Benchmarks in				
Qty 2.0 HAS	v. g. m B P - 5				
	QR 4279.09/CH				8558.00
42	Construction of reinforced fillers in				
Qty 7.00208	v. g. m B P - 5				
	QR 1975.423/CH				13828.4
313	clear of ground				
	red 1.2 - 1.2 - 1.2				
Qty 0.639	ht v. g. m B P - 05				
	QR 48729.47/W				31784.0
APUR	Construction of embankment with material				
	in 2m x 2m				
	band 100.00 m				
Qty 1327.08	m ² v. g. m B P - 57				
	QR 142.39/m ²				189081.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			8.82	6577925.00
9/11		Plr and apply 1/2 inch coat with brickwork (RS-1) do to top		
		Qty 4669.67 m ²	v.g.m. 17.751/m ²	82891.00
10/12		M.M. Seal surface Plr, lay 1/2 inch 8/8 P.S.M. 8/80mm do do 1/2 inch 400		
		Qty 4669.67 m ²	v.g.m. 241.091/m ²	1125815.00
11/13		R.C.C. m-15 pcc m-30 gr w red paint do do 8/2		
		Qty 300.00 m ³	v.g.m. 13.91/13.91-6	
		Qty 42.00 m ³	v.g.m. 403.91-19	
		T. 342.00 m ³	7958.789/m ³	2721906.00
12/15		R.C.C. m-15 Tr ordinary Km stone (precast) do		
		Qty 3.00 m ³	v.g.m. 2878.419/oh	8635.00
13/16		R.C.C. m-15 Tr 200mm stone (precast) do do		
		Qty -7.00 m ³	v.g.m. 676.458/oh	4735.00
				G. 105,21,907.00

16 19	Placed fruit of new reblebs caul.; nbs 2 each 3 in 2nd do do on 100 mm side circle. at 9.6 cc nbs v. 9. m 9 NO 403 RP-53 CE 5674.55 / ch 34047.00
17 20	Placed fruit of new reblebs caul.; nbs 2 each 3 in 3rd do do on 100 mm side circle at 9.6 cc nbs v. 9. m 9 NO 403 RP-53 CE 5546.35 / ch. 22,185.00
18 21	Placed menij with hot applied top - do do 82 at 247.6 M² v. 9. m 9 NO 403 RP-54 CE 850.92 / ML 210690.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF		108,464.16.00
19/22			La D markit with		
			hot applied & then plaster		
			cup & do on		
			concrete perim		
Qty 114.000 m ²			v. 9 m 3 N 0 40398-54		
			951.914/m ²		108,518.00
20/23			R.C.C m 15 qv body		
			willow - do on		
Qty 16.000 m ³			v. 9 m 3 N 0 40398-55		
			585982/oh.		9,376.00
					109,643.10.00
					224,768.00
AS/A 2.05% below					107,395.42.00

Deduction previous payment (-) 75,18,686.00

32,20,856.00

CLP
M
09/09/22

Nikhil
30.7.22
AE

30.7.22
JG